Control, if any, consequent to the Preferential Issue:

S.No. Name and

addressof the
Proposed Allottee

Category Pre issue holding Equity

shares
proposed to
be allotted

Post issue holding  Name of the natural

persons,

who are the ultimate

beneficial

owners Shares % of
Shares  Shares % of

shares

1 Aditya Vikram
Chibba

Address: S-522,
Greater Kailash-1

New Delhi -110048

Individual/
Promoter

0 0 12,50,000 12,50,000 55.58% Aditya Vikram Chibba

 Total   0 0 12,50,000 12,50,000 55.58%

NOTE:
The pre preferential percentage of shareholding has been calculated on the basis of present equity share capital of company.
The post preferential percentage of shareholding has been calculated on the basis of post emerging equity share capital of company.

7. The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the proposed issue of shares:

Sr. No Category

Pre-issue
Shareholding

Shareholding Pattern on the date of listing
of Equity Shares issued pursuant to
proposed preferential allotment

No. of

shares
held

%
holding

No. of shares held % holding

A.
Promoters and Promoter Group

Holding

1

Indian Promoters / Promoter Group:

Individuals / HUF 133110 13.3243 133110 5.9186

Trust

Bodies Corporate

Sub Total

2 Foreign Promoters / Promoter Group:

9

Individuals (NRI non repatriation basis)  0  0 1250000 55.5803

Bodies Corporate

Sub Total

  Sub Total (A) 133110 13.3243 1383110 61.4989

B1

Non – Promoters’ holding:

Institutions:

Mutual Funds

Alternative Investment Funds

Foreign Portfolio Investor (Corporate)

Financial Institutions / Banks 100 0.0100 100 0.0044

Insurance Companies

Sub Total (B1) 100 0.0100 100 0.0044

B2

Others

Individuals 851440 85.2593 851440 37.8719

Bodies Corporate 13800 1.3614 13800 0.6047

Non-Resident Indians (Repatriable)

Non-Resident Indians (Non-Repatriable)

Trust

Hindu Undivided Family 550 0.0450 550 0.0200

Foreign Portfolio Investor (Individual)

Others (IEPF and NBFCs)

Sub Total (B2) 865790 86.6657 865790 38.4967

  Grand Total (A + B1 + B2) 999000 100.0000 2249000 100.0000

 The pre issue shareholding is prepared on the basis of data present as on 16th August 2019. The table shows the expected shareholding pattern of the
Company upon assumption of the allotment and assumes that holding of all other shareholders shall remain the same post issue as they were on the
date on which the pre issue shareholding pattern was prepared.

8. The Company will ensure compliance with all applicable laws and regulations including the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations at the time of

allotment of Equity Shares on Preferential Basis to the proposed allottees.

9. The proposed time frame within which the Preferential Issue shall be completed: